
Professional Development Committee 2011

Last First Phone Email Mailstop

Hinch Virginia Chair x2329 vhinch@ewu.edu 114 SHW

Hewa Joseph Member x6753 jhewa@ewu.edu 304 SUT

Rodriguez Victor Member x6842 vrodriguez@ewu.edu 122 SHW

Marsh Karen Member x6584 kmarsh@ewu.edu 301 SUT

Kelly Laurel Member x6287 lkelly@ewu.edu 201 URC

Jackson Shantell Member x4433 sjackson@ewu.edu 121 TAW

Reece Stacey Member x6960 sreece@ewu.edu 320 PUB

Baker Beth Member x6015 ebaker@ewu.edu 129 SHW 
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